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Name of the Candidate

OFFICIAL MEMORANDUM NO. SDE/II/P.G. Exams. /Sept. ., 2002

Statement of Marks - P.G. Degree Examination

M. COM. - FINAL YEAR

PADMAJA RANI PILLALA

The following marks were awarded to the Candidate :

Subject papers

Marks Awarded

PAPER-1I

PAPER-I1

PAPER-III

ELECTIVE

PAPER-IV

PAPER-V

PAPER-VI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING

ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING &
SYSTEMS

ADVANCED FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING % REPORTING

COST & MANAGEMENT AUDIT

For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

PTO




Name of the Candidate

OFFICIAL MEMORANDUM NO. SDE/AIV/P.G. Exams. \NOV. 2001

VISAKHAPATNAM
Dt. 04~05-200

Statement of Marks - P.G. Degree Examination

M. COM

PADMAJA RNI PILLALA

The following marks were awarded to the Candidate :

- PREVIOUS YEAR

Subject papers

Marks Awarded

Pass
Marks

Maximum
Marks

PAPER-I

PAPER-11

PAPER-III

ADVANCE MANAGEMENT ACCODUTANCY

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

ADVANCED BUSINESS ECONOMICS

39

33

95

( THREE
( THREE

G = FIVE

PAPER-1IV

PAPER-V

PERSPECTIVES OF MANAGEMENT

ECONCMIC PLANNING
% PUBLIC ENTERPRISES

39

39

( THREE

(  THREE

PAPER-VI

ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

35

(¢ THREE

NINE

THREE

FIVE

NINE

NINE

FIVE

)

30

30

30

30

30

100

100

100

100

100
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